
2008 - 2009 TRACK AND FIELD
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

EL CAMINO DIVISION

TEAMS:  Cupertino, Fremont, Homestead, Lynbrook, Santa Clara, Saratoga, Wilcox.

Thursday, March 12 Thursday, March 19 Thursday, March 26
BYE - Cupertino BYE - Fremont BYE - Lynbrook
Fremont @ Wilcox Lynbrook @ Santa Clara Homestead @ Fremont
Santa Clara @ Homestead Wilcox @ Cupertino Santa Clara @ Wilcox
Saratoga @ Lynbrook Saratoga @ Homestead Cupertino @ Saratoga

Thursday, April 2 Thursday, April 9 Thursday, April 16
BYE - Wilcox BYE - Saratoga
Saratoga @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Fremont NO MEETS SCHEDULED
Lynbrook @ Homestead Cupertino @ Lynbrook
Fremont @ Cupertino Homestead @ Wilcox

Thursday, April 23 Thursday, April 30
BYE - Homestead BYE - Santa Clara
Cupertino @ Santa Clara Homestead @ Cupertino
Wilcox @ Lynbrook Wilcox @ Saratoga
Fremont @ Saratoga Lynbrook @ Fremont

Mondayday, May 4 Wednesday, May 6 Friday, May 15 or Saturday, May 16
El Camino League Trials El Camino League Finals SCVAL Qualifier Meet

Saturday, May 23 Friday, May 29 Friday, June 5 and Saturday, June 6
CCS Semifinal CCS Finals CIF State Finals

ALL MEETS SCHEDULED ON SPRING BREAK MUST BE CHANGED, TO A MUTUALLY AGREEABLE DATE, 
IF REQUESTED BY THE SCHOOL ON SPRING BREAK

Game Limit
Date
16 4:00pm @
21
16

Date
23
26 5:00pm @ TBD
29

(408) 867-3411

C.C.S. Revised 8/1/08

First Contact Allowed February
Last SCVAL Event Allowed

15.    No team or athlete may compete in more than 15 meets
Start Practice Month
Pre League Meeting January Santa Clara HS

May
C.C.S Seeding Meeting Month
First C.C.S Event Saturday, May
Post League Meeting Tuesday, May
Last C.C.S Event Friday, May
Playing Days Thursdays
Starting Times: 3:15PM
Chairpersons:  Evan Smith- DA / Julie L'Heureux-EC
A.D. Liaisons:  Peter Jordan (Saratoga)  AD's Contact # 

(408) 224-2994 FAX  (408) 224-0476

SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS (408) 920-5354 FAX  (408) 920-5244
SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS (650) 940-4488 FAX  (650) 940-4480


